
Harvest Moon Mania Stockdog Results 
Friday October 10, 2008 

 
Cattle 

Advanced 
114 1 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
95 2 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 

93.5 3 Lucy, Warrior Princess Lincoln Keiser 
91.5 4 StoneCircle Right Back At Cha Mary Lupien 
 

Open 
111 1 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 
104 2  Two Wraps & A Hooey Of J Bar D Jeri Camputaro 
NQ 3 Copper Hill's So I Herd Dianne McCormick 
NQ 4 Otternoll's Levi Mason Matt Mason 

 
Started 

88 1 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 
NQ 2 Chukker's Unbribled Wendy Cerilli 
NQ 3 Glentress Chain of Love Robert Tripp 
NQ 4 W Lazy J Brookwood Gidget Carol Landry 

 
Sheep 

Advanced 
110 1  Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
108 2 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 
97 3 Copper Hill's So I Herd Dianne McCormick 
93 4 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
93   Chukker's Royale Gun Slinger Wendy Cerilli 
88    Top Caliber Hang M High Pauline Haggis 

 
Open 

115 1 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 
105 2 Saltfleet Arrow of Parson Creek Marcia Welch 
92 3  Two Wraps & A Hooey Of J Bar D Jeri Camputaro 
NQ 4 Limerick's Shall We Dance Jane McLoughlin 

 
Started 

93 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
92 2 Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
89 3 Premier Piping Highlander Susan Jaffee 
89 4 Top Caliber's Lucky Charm Pauline Haggis 
87   Gefion's Rough N Tumble Jenny Carolan 
85   Cedarwoods Benediction Lilianne Geerts 
83   J Bar D Rusty Tag Lauri Foley 
83   Propwash Play It Smart Beth Adams 
81   Cedar Hill's Slick Nickel Teresa Andrews 
81   Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
81   Sandfox Unbribled Carol Donelly 
80   Kensa Rosemary Redick 
78   Seas Thesearchlite of Sundance Michael Pedrischi 
76   Roanoaks Reign of Fire Sue Bartleson 
75   Miakoda Believe Maggie O'Neil 
75   Harmony Hill's Smooth Ride Amanda Bushee 
74   Granma's Good Girl Donna Sasso 
74   Rainyday's The Sweetest Thing Rachel Bronstrom 
74   Cynamen Artisan Winter Light Nancy Reich 

73.5   Merlyn Riptide Janet Lindsay 
 
 



Ducks 
Advanced 

121 1 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
117 2 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 
116 3 Solow Pure Pandemonium Pauline Haggis 
110 4 Propwash Notorious Niko Jen Chase 
109   Chukker's Royale Gun Slinger Wendy Cerilli 
106   Top Calibers' Quick Lil Red Bill Haggis 
103   Chukker's Orso of Beauwood Wendy Cerilli 
99   Copper Hill's So I Herd Dianne McCormick 
96   Grizzlys Den Bingo Lisa Goodman 
94   StoneCircle Rot N 2 The Core Mary Lupien 
92   MacDonald's Wrangler STDds Margaret R MacDonald 
89   Agape Miakoda It's About Time Maggie O'Neil 
89   Hiayres Wild About Ewe Suzanne White 

Open 
113 1 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 
112 2 Saltfleet Arrow of Parson Creek Marcia Welch 
110 3 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 
106 4 Otternoll's Levi Mason Matt Mason 
105   W Lazy J Brookwood Gidget Carol Landry 

Started 
85 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
84 2 Gefion's Rough N Tumble Jenny Carolan 
83 3 Miakoda Believe Maggie O'Neil 
81 4 Heritage Hill Huster Lauri Foley 
81   Eloradanan Merriments Rouge Merry Wells 
81   Rosehaven Chica De La Brise Marilyn Abbett 
79   Briarcliff Onyx Overboard Peter Dolan 
79   Lakina's Bringin Down D'Haus MJ Kushwara 
78   Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
77   Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
76   Jake Jackie Hamilton 
76   Nirvana's Sunshines The Saint Ann Marie Ely 
75   Miller Ridge Hit the Brakes Joyce O'Connell 
73   Rubads Blue Rhapsody By Deco Lindsay Heaslip 
69   Chukker's Gunna Get Ewe Wendy Cerilli 

 
Saturday October 11, 2008 

 

Cattle 
Advanced 

119 1 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
110 2 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
104 3 Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
91 4 Lucy, Warrior Princess Lincoln Keiser 

Open 
115 1 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 

93 2 StoneCircle Rot N 2 The Core Mary Lupien 
92 3 Beauwood Sierra-Echo Yogibear Renee St. Jacques 
92 4 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 
91   Two Wraps & A Hooey Of J Bar D Jeri Camputaro 

Started 
89 1 Glentress Chain of Love Robert Tripp 
85 2 W Lazy J Brookwood Gidget Carol Landry 
73 3 Chukker's Unbribled Wendy Cerilli 

 
 



Sheep 
Advanced 

116 1 Top Calibers' Quick Lil Red Bill Haggis 
115 2 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 
112 3 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 
99 4 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
99  Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
98  Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
96  Copper Hill's So I Herd Dianne McCormick 

Open 
108 1 Saltfleet Arrow of Parson Creek Marcia Welch 
105 2 Two Wraps & A Hooey Of J Bar D Jeri Camputaro 
94 3 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 
93 4 Miller Ridge Hit the Brakes Joyce O'Connell 
93  KT Zen Mary Wasielewski 
93  Top Caliber's Lucky Charm Pauline Haggis 
91  Limerick's Shall We Dance Jane McLoughlin 

Started 
99 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
96 2 Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
89 3 Coyote Creek Fizz Mary Wasielewski 
89 4 Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
88  Gefion's Rough N Tumble Jenny Carolan 
84  Merlyn Riptide Janet Lindsay 
84  Propwash Play It Smart Beth Adams 
83  Miakoda Believe Maggie O'Neil 
82  Nanertak Wuncliffe Cagney Warren Evans 
80  Granma's Good Girl Donna Sasso 
80  Premier Piping Highlander Susan Jaffee 
80  NEBCR's Sweepalong Bran Jennifer Fuller 
79  J Bar D Rusty Tag Lauri Foley 
78  Rainyday's The Sweetest Thing Rachel Bronstrom 
77  Gefion's Sophia the Spider Queen Lincoln Keiser 
76  Ledgerock Flair Deborah Duarte 
74  Chukker's Gunna Get Ewe Wendy Cerilli 
74  Seas Thesearchlite of Sundance Michael Pedrischi 
72  Cynamen Artisan Winter Light Nancy Reich 
72  Roanoaks Reign of Fire Sue Bartleson 
70  Dreamtimes Sole Survivor Deborah Mondello 
70  Show'em Howe's Too Hot To Trot Sue Bishop 
70  Cedar Hill's Slick Nickel Teresa Andrews 
69  Harmony Hill's Smooth Ride Amanda Bushee 

 
Ducks 

Advanced 
104 1 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
101 2 StoneCircle Right Back At Cha Mary Lupien 
98 3 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 
97 4 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 
96   Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
95   Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
90   W Lazy J Brookwood Gidget Carol Landry 
88   StoneCircle Rot N 2 The Core Mary Lupien 

Open 
104 1 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 
95 2 Otternoll's Levi Mason Matt Mason 
93 3 Chimeric Golden Ratio Suzanne White 
89 4 Saltfleet Arrow of Parson Creek Marcia Welch 

 



Started 
89 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
88 2 Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
83 3 Gefion's Rough N Tumble Jenny Carolan 
83 4 Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
81   Miakoda Believe Maggie O'Neil 
79   Heritage Hill Huster Lauri Foley 
77   Lakina's Bringin Down D'Haus MJ Kushwara 
76   Dreamtimes Sole Survivor Deborah Mondello 
75   Miller Ridge Hit the Brakes Joyce O'Connell 
74   Eloradanan Merriments Rouge Merry Wells 
74   Briarcliff Onyx Overboard Peter Dolan 
73   Chukker's Gunna Get Ewe Wendy Cerilli 
71   Jake Jackie Hamilton 
71   Windsor's Bad Intentions Mary Lupien 
70   Rosehaven Chica De La Brise Marilyn Abbett 
69   Finders Keepers Dave Foley 

 
Sunday October 12, 2008 

Cattle 
Advanced 

119 1 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
114 2 Brookwood's Tugboat Art Landry 
109 3 Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
98 4 StoneCircle Right Back At Cha Mary Lupien 
93   Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
91   Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 

Open 
106 1 StoneCircle Rot N 2 The Core Mary Lupien 
96 2 Otternoll's Levi Mason Matt Mason 
93 3 W Lazy J Brookwood Gidget Carol Landry 
85 4 Phantom Wood Happy Hour Janet Benson 

 
Started 

73 1 Chukker's Unbridled Wendy Cerilli 
 

Sheep 
Advanced 

100 1 Saltfleet I.O. Ewe CD ATDds Marcia Welch 
97 2 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
97 3 Top Calibers' Quick Lil Red Bill Haggis 
96 4 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 

Open 
103 1 Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
97 2 Two Wraps & A Hooey Of J Bar D Jeri Camputaro 
96 3 Top Caliber's Lucky Charm Pauline Haggis 
95 4 Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
89.5   Propwash Notorious Niko Jen Chase 

Started 
87 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
82 2 Coyote Creek Fizz Mary Wasielewski 
81 3 J Bar D Rusty Tag Lauri Foley 
81 4 Sandfox Unbridled Carol Donelly 
81   Merlyn Riptide Janet Lindsay 
80   Nanertak Wuncliffe Cagney Warren Evans 
80   Gefion's Sophia the Spider Queen Lincoln Keiser 
80   Dreamtimes Sole Survivor Deborah Mondello 
79   Premier Piping Highlander Susan Jaffee 



78   Cedar Hill's Slick Nickel Teresa Andrews 
78   Barnhollow's Worth the Wait Maryann Groves 
78   Show'em Howe's Too Hot To Trot Sue Bishop 
77   NEBCR's Sweepalong Bran Jennifer Fuller 
77   Cynamen Artisan Winter Light Nancy Reich 
77   Cedarwoods Benediction Lilianne Geerts 
76   Harmony Hill's Smooth Ride Amanda Bushee 
76   Miakoda Believe Maggie O'Neil 
76   Kensa Rosemary Redick 
75   Granma's Good Girl Donna Sasso 
75   Rainyday's The Sweetest Thing Rachel Bronstrom 
73   Seas Thesearchlite of Sundance Michael Pedrischi 
69   Propwash Play It Smart Beth Adams 

 
Ducks 

Advanced 
106 1 Chukker's Orso of Beauwood Wendy Cerilli 
100 2 Misty Ridge's Fred Mason Matt Mason 
98 3 Copper Hill's Need for Speed Lizette Durrschmidt 

95.5 4 Sunnyledge's Dylan Mason Matt Mason 
95  Chukker's Royale Gun Slinger Wendy Cerilli 

Open 
105.5 1 Tyne Ellen Rusconi-Black 
104 2 Nirvana's Sunshines The Saint Ann Marie Ely 
95 3 Stevie Ellen Rusconi-Black 
91 4 Lakina's Bringin Down D'Haus MJ Kushwara 
91  Eloradanan Merriments Rouge Merry Wells 

Started 
94 1 J Bar D Makin'8 Snip Tenley Dexter 
80 2 Premier Piping Highlander Susan Jaffee 
78 3 Finders Keepers Dave Foley 
76 4 Jake Jackie Hamilton 
69  Heritage Hill Huster Lauri Foley 

 


